Linda Ólafsdóttir



Linda Ólafsdóttir is an award-winning illustrator, painter and author working in publishing and fine art. She is most recently the author-illustrator of I Dare! I Can! I Will! (Cameron Kids/Abrams) and she has illustrated a number of books with other authors. Linda has won numerous awards for her illustration and design work, including being nominated for the Astrid Lindgren Memorial Awards twice. She draws, paints and writes from her backyard studio in Reykjavík, Iceland. www.lindaolafsdottir.com

(i) @lindaolafsdottir



Represented by Jessica Saint Jean • jessica@jillgrinbergliterary.com • +1 212-620-5883 • jillgrinbergliterary.com

Linda Ólafsdóttir



Represented by Jessica Saint Jean • jessica@jillgrinbergliterary.com • +1 212-620-5883 • jillgrinbergliterary.com

Linda Ólafsdóttir



Linda Ólafsdóttir

